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15% OFF





 
              GOODWORK ES2G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  GOODWORK
                

 Package
 SMB(DO-214AA)

 Description
 
                1.25V@2A 35ns Single 2A 400V SMB(DO-214AA)  Fast recovery/high efficiency diode ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0153
                       
                        $0.0179
                      	$ 0.31
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0123
                       
                        $0.0144
                      	$ 2.46
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0106
                       
                        $0.0124
                      	$ 6.36
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0091
                       
                        $0.0106
                      	$ 27.30
	
                      12000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0082
                       
                        $0.0096
                      	$ 98.40
	
                      18000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0077
                       
                        $0.009
                      	$ 138.60



 
              In Stock: 1340
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  